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Teacher Resources   

“Teaching with Digital Content”  

  
ELEMENTARY Focus   

 

SAFARI Montage: K-12 content aligned to Georgia Standards (Teachers and Students access via ClassLink) 

abcYa: https://www.abcya.com/  

Anchor.fm - https://anchor.fm/  

Adapted Mind: https://www.adaptedmind.com/Math-Worksheets.html  

Adolescent Literacy: http://www.adlit.org/  

Annenberg Learner Classroom Resources: https://www.learner.org/classroom-resources/  

Arcademics: https://www.arcademics.com/  

CBC Kids: https://www.cbc.ca/kidscbc2/  

CK-12 - https://www.ck12.org/teacher/  

CommonLit: https://www.commonlit.org/en/texts  

Commonsense Media: https://www.commonsensemedia.org/  

Discovery Education - https://www.discoveryeducation.com/  

Dogonews: https://www.dogonews.com/  

Enchanted Learning - https://www.enchantedlearning.com/  

Ed Helper: https://www.edhelper.com   

Edshelf: https://edshelf.com   

EdTech Teacher – Best History Websites: http://besthistorysites.net/  

PK-5th Grade Study Packs: https://www.education.com/ 

Fact Monster: https://www.factmonster.com/  

Freeology: https://freeology.com/  

Flipgrid: https://info.flipgrid.com/  

Galileo: https://www.galileo.usg.edu/kids/bibb-k12/  

HippoCampus: https://www.hippocampus.org/    

Ideas for Writers: http://www.hbschool.com/storytown/menus/ideas_writers/ideas.html  

Jumpstart Learning Resources: https://www.jumpstart.com/teachers/lesson-plans   

Kid’s Zone: https://nces.ed.gov/nceskids/  

Kids Health: https://www.aboutkidshealth.ca/  

IXL: https://www.ixl.com/   

Learn Your Tables: http://www.learnyourtables.co.uk 

LearnZillion: https://learnzillion.com/resources/73932 

Library of Congress-Country Studies: https://www.loc.gov/collections/country-studies/about-thiscollection/  

Library of Congress-Young Readers Center: http://www.read.gov/yrc/  

Library of Congress: https://www.loc.gov/discover/  

Light Up Your Brain: https://lightupyourbrain.com/  

Magic Tree House: https://www.magictreehouse.com/  

Math.com: http://www.math.com/school/subject1/lessons/S1U4L1GL.html  

Mathwrite: http://mathwire.com/index.html  

Multiplication.com: https://www.multiplication.com/  

National Geographic Kids: https://kids.nationalgeographic.com/  

PBS Kids: https://pbskids.org/  

Pigeon Presents: http://pigeonpresents.com/  
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Prongo: https://prongo.com/  

Read Write Think: http://www.readwritethink.org/  

Read Alouds: https://www.weareteachers.com/virtual-author-

activities/?utm_source=WAT_MDR&utm_medium=Enews&utm_campaign=WAT_CVEnews03142020  

Scholastic: https://www.scholastic.com/home  

Scholastic at Home: https://classroommagazines.scholastic.com/support/learnathome.html  

Scholastic and COVID19: https://classroommagazines.scholastic.com/support/coronavirus.html  

Science Bob: https://sciencebob.com/  

SeeSaw-Online learning for K2: https://web.seesaw.me/resources  

Sesame Street: https://www.sesamestreet.org/  

Seussville: https://www.seussville.com/  

Shel Silverstein: http://www.shelsilverstein.com/fun/  

Smart Tutor: http://freeresources.smarttutor.com/  

Softschools: https://www.softschools.com/  

Spelling City: https://www.spellingcity.com/  

Starfall: https://www.starfall.com/h/  

Storybird: https://storybird.com/  

Story Starters: http://www.scholastic.com/teachers/story-starters/  

Storyline Online: https://www.storylineonline.net/  

Teacher Education Network: http://ten.discoverycube.org/  

Teacher Tools and Resources: https://www.teacher.org/resource/  

Teachers: https://teachers.net/  

Teach-nology: https://www.teach-nology.com/  

Technology in Education: https://www.scoop.it/topic/ed-tech-for-elementary  

The Story Home: https://www.thestoryhome.com/  

Toporopa: https://www.toporopa.eu/en/index.html 

Virtual Field Trips: https://www.weareteachers.com/best-virtual-field-

trips/?utm_source=WAT_MDR&utm_medium=Enews&utm_campaign=WAT_CVEnews03212020   

Websites for Kids: http://gws.ala.org/ 

Book and Media Awards: http://www.ala.org/alsc/awardsgrants/bookmedia  

Writers and Editors: http://www.writersandeditors.com/style__grammar__diction_57354.htm  

Xtra Math: https://xtramath.org/#/home/index  
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